Radiant Public Sen.Sec.School, Mahuana Bodla

£ (Session 2023-23) |
April 2023
01-04-23 Saturday Selection of captains, Vice captains of various
Houses and Incharges of Various Clubs
03-04-23 Monday Path before study Whole School
04-04-23 Tuesday | Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
05-04-23 Wednesday Note Book Maintenance and Book Mark |
Competition
omé.»-ww/lll Thursday |_Special Assembly on World Health Day 1to 11"
F Friday Good Friday and World Health Day (Holiday) | Whole School
08-04-23 Saturday 2" saturday and Birthday of Shri Guru Nabha Whole School
= - . | Das Ji (Holiday)
F Monday Department Meeting of ( Maths ,Science ) 1to11"
11-04-23 Tuesday Department Meeting (Language Subject ) 1to11"
12-04-23 Wednesday Department Meeting (Rest All Subjects) 1to11™
13-04-2023 Thursday Special Assembly on Jallian Wala Bagh 1to 117
Massacre
14-04-2023 Friday Vaisakhi and Birthday of Dr.Bheemrao
Ambedkar (Holiday)
21-04-2023 Friday Special Assembly on Earth Day 1to 117
22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr /Lord Parshuram Jayanti and Earth
Day (Holiday)
24-04-2023 Monday New Parents Orientation Whole School
27-04-2023 Thursday Shoe Lacing Typing boys , Ribbon Typing Girls, | 1-II
Hindi Poem Recitation
Slogan Writing n-v
English Essay Writing Vi-viit
IX-XI
29-04-2023 Saturday Birthday Celebration For KG Wing
May 2023
01-05-23 Monday Special assembly on International labour day |1to11™
06-05-23 Saturday Special assembly on B'day celebration of 1to 11"
Rabinder Nath Tagore
13-05-2023 Saturday 2™ saturday PTM + Science Exhibition Whole School
15-05-2023 to 17-05- | Monday to Mother’s day Celebration Wing Wise Whole School
2023 Wednesday
23-05-2023 Tuesday Martyrdom Day of Guru Arjun Dev Ji ( Holiday)
24-05-2023 to 31-05- | Wednesday to Unit Test — 1 (Tentative) Whole school
2023 Wednesday
31-05-2023 Wednesday Birthday Celebration KG Wing |
June 2023
01-06-23 to 7-06- Thursday to Summer Camp Whole School
2023 Wednesday ]
08 -06-2023 t0 2-07- | Thursday to Sunday | Summer Holidays Whole school |
2023 —
July 2023
03-07-2023 Monday School rescheduled after vacation g'l
05-07-2023 Wednesday Quiz Competition AccordingtoHouse [~ ]
08-07-2023 | saturday | PTM + Maths Exhibition + Result cmn_mazo:,m!fammga
of Unit Test 1
13-07-2023 Thursday Special assembly on world population day 1to 11" |
14-07-2023 Friday Debate, cultural programme, Essay 1to11"
competition, Public message on fu amental
e | dutles S
31072023 _ | Monday | Birthday CelebrationPrincips KG,Wing
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August 2023

12-08-23 Second Saturday P.T.M+ Language Exhibition Whole school
Eéw-mw/ Monday Celebration of Independence Day Whole school
:Hw-g-ww/ Tuesday Independence Day (Holiday)

22-08-23 Tuesday Grand Parents Celebration on world senior Whole school
] citizenship day
F} Wednesday Department Meeting (Maths, Hindi) 1-XI
g-mw/ F Department meeting (Science, S.5t) 1-X1
Nm-om-mw/. Friday Department meeting (English, Pbi) 1-XI
F Saturday Rest all Subjects 1-Xi

29-08-23 Tuesday Celebration (use of Wwaste material, Thali Whole school
] decoration, Rakhi making competition)

30-08-23 Wednesday Rakhi (Holiday)

31-08-23 Thursday B'day celebration KG wing

September 2023

01-09-23 to 07-09- Friday to Thursday National Nutrition Week Whole school lﬁ

2023

05-09-23 Tuesday Teacher's day celebration Whole school J

08-09-23 Friday Special Assembly on world literacy day. 1-XI

09-09-23 Saturday P.T.M Whole school

12-09-23 to 25-09- Tuesday Half yearly examination Whole school

2023 Tentative

26-09-23 Tuesday Special assembly on Fundamental duties 1-XI
30-09-23 Saturday B’day celebration and special Assembly on Whole school
Gandhi Jayanti B’day celebration only
) for KG Wing
October 2023
v’
02-10-23 Monday Birthday of Mahatama Gandhi Ji 1-X1
12-10-23 l._.i Special assembly on International day for girl | I-XI
child
14-10-23 Second mmEMﬁJ P.T.M + Result declaration of SA1 Whole school
15-10-23 Sunday Agrasen Jayanti
(161023 Monday Special assembly on birthday of Banda Singh 1-X1
Bahadur.
17-10-23 Tuesday House wise competition X
24-10-23 Tuesday Dussehra (Holiday)
28-10-23 Saturday Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki (Holiday)
30-10-23 Monday Special assembly by music teacher and E
students on Guru Ram Dass Ji’s Birthday
31-10-23 Whmaz Birthday celebration [KGwing
IJ
November 2023
01-11-23 Wednesday Grand celebration onPunjab day ‘Jﬁ
(031123 | Friday Special assembly on pledge reading X
10-11-23 Friday Celebration of Diwali | Whole school
Diya decoration
Thali decoration
Candle stand
— o |Rangolimaking
(11-11-23 Saturday Second Saturday /§
12-11-23 Sunday Diwali
13-11-23 Monday Vishawakarma Day (Holiday)
18-11-23 Saturday Housewise meeting
20-11-23 Monday Hindi poem recitation
37-11-23 | Monday Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev J; (Holiday)
281123 Tuesday | HindiStory Telling I-XI
30-11-23 rﬁ.L B'day celebration e
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Friday
2-12.23 [Saturday |

09-12-23 Second Saturday |
7%
7%

23-12-23 Saturday

25-12-23 to -31-12- Monday to Sunday

23
- . |

Monday

060124 Saturday ]
08-01-24 Monday

13-01-24 Second Saturd ay
16-01-24 Tuesday ]
25-01-24 Thursday

26-01-24 Friday

31-01-24 Wednesday
//IL

05-02-24 Monday
10-02-24 Second Saty rday
12-02-24 Monday
14-02-24 Wednesday
21-02-24 Wedn esday
24-02-24 Saturday
29-02-24 Thursday
—_ ]

06-03-2024
08-03-2024
27-03-2024
28-03-2024

Wednesday

Wednesday
Th

i
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December 2023

Debate + Speech competition (House wise) i
Rally on world's Aids day i
PTM | Whole school |
Unit test - Il start E
Special assembly on the Martyrdom of Guru

Tegh Bahadur Ji i
Christmas nm_ma_,m:o:+mdm< celebration

Whole school
Winter vacation

Whole school

Whole School

January 2024

School reopens
English Extempore

English Extempore

P. T.M + Result decla ration
Lohri Celebration

Pre board of class X, XI, Xl
Patriotic 8roup competition
Republic day (Holiday)
Birthday celebration

|

Whole Schooi

Whole school

February 2024

Special Assembly on Natio
P.T.M

Revision start for final exams

Basant Panchami

Special assembly on International Punjabi
Language Day

Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)

B’day celebration

nal Safety Day

Whole school
Whole school
Whole school

March 2024

Final Exams start
Women’s Day celebration

Whole Schoo|
Whole Schoo]
Whole School
Whole Schoo|
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